
Anesthesia breathing mask is designed to channel gas mixtures to the patient for non-invasive ventilation via the 
mouth and nose.Hisern provides a portfolio of anesthesia masks with anatomical fit and comfortable grip for your 
caregivers.

Transparent
mask body allows for continuous 
observation of the patient status

Inflation valve
fits clinician’s grip preference

Color coded
hook ring for quick size selection

Multiple sizes
available in sizes from 
neonatal to large adults

Soft cushion
keeps a tight and comfortale seal

Compatible
15mm/22mm connection 
complies with ISO 5356 standard

Disposable Anesthesia Mask

Inflatable



H00109007

H00109008

H00109009

H00109010

H00109011

H00109012

PN Valve Size Patient

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

1

2

3

4

5

6

Infant

Child

Adult (small)

Adult (medium)

Adult (large)

Adult (extra large)

H00109019

H00109020

H00109021

H00109022

H00109023

H00109024

PN Valve Size Patient

Horizontal

Horizontal

Horizontal

Horizontal

Horizontal

Horizontal

0

1

2

3

4

5

Neonatal

Infant

Child

Adult (small)

Adult (medium)

Adult (large)

Non-inflatable
The non-inflatable mask does not use an inflatable cushion. It is designed with an anatomical shape and soft seal to 
provide a comfortable airtight fit without the risk of gas leakage.

*For part numbers, please contact Hisern's sales for details.

0

1

2

3

4

5

Neonatal

Infant

Child

Adult (small)

Adult (medium)

Adult (large)

Size Patient

Web: www.hisern.com/en
E-mail: sales@hisern.com / info@hisern.com
Tel: +86 0755-86660662
© 2024 Zhejiang Haisheng Medical Device Co., Ltd. All rights are reserved.

Zhejiang Haisheng Medical Device Co., Ltd. reserves the right to make changes in 
specifications and/or to discontinue any product at any time without notice or obligation 
and will not be liable for any consequences resulting from the use of this publication.

LinkedIn WebsiteHISERNMZMZ00120240001

None

None

None

None

None

None

Valve


