



Disposable Anesthesia Mask

Anesthesia breathing mask is designed to channel gas mixtures to the patient for non-invasive ventilation via the mouth and nose. Hisern provides a portfolio of anesthesia masks with anatomical fit and comfortable grip for your caregivers.

◆ Inflatable



PN	Valve	Size	Patient
H00109007	Vertical	1	Infant
H00109008	Vertical	2	Child
H00109009	Vertical	3	Adult (small)
H00109010	Vertical	4	Adult (medium)
H00109011	Vertical	5	Adult (large)
H00109012	Vertical	6	Adult (extra large)



PN	Valve	Size	Patient
H00109019	Horizontal	0	Neonatal
H00109020	Horizontal	1	Infant
H00109021	Horizontal	2	Child
H00109022	Horizontal	3	Adult (small)
H00109023	Horizontal	4	Adult (medium)
H00109024	Horizontal	5	Adult (large)



Non-inflatable

The non-inflatable mask does not use an inflatable cushion. It is designed with an anatomical shape and soft seal to provide a comfortable airtight fit without the risk of gas leakage.

Valve	Size	Patient
None	0	Neonatal
None	1	Infant
None	2	Child
None	3	Adult (small)
None	4	Adult (medium)
None	5	Adult (large)



^{*}For part numbers, please contact Hisern's sales for details.

Web: www.hisern.com/en

E-mail: sales@hisern.com / info@hisern.com

Tel: +86 0755-86660662

 $\hbox{@}$ 2024 Zhejiang Haisheng Medical Device Co., Ltd. All rights are reserved.

Zhejiang Haisheng Medical Device Co., Ltd. reserves the right to make changes in specifications and/or to discontinue any product at any time without notice or obligation and will not be liable for any consequences resulting from the use of this publication.

HISERNMZMZ00120240001





LinkedIn

Website